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Cypress Grove Intermediate School
Staff Information

Name

Position/Title

Anderson, Kandi

6th Science

Atterbury, Kasey

6th CoT Math, Fund Rdg

Baltus-Wilson, Mary

5th SS, 6th SS

Borroni, Frank ICSIA
Byers, Kaitlyn 5th ELA
Byrne, Amanda Orchestra
Cameron, Piper Principal
Caperton, Marci ARD
Cheek, Dorthea 6th SS
Cheek, Randy ICSIA
Cummings, Lauren 6th ELA

Dalton, Michelle

Instructional Coach

DeCoste, Jan

Attendance Clerk

Ernst, Brandon 6th SS
Friedrich, Amber 5th Math
Gilbert, Amber IA CASL
Goodwin, Marla Choir, Music
Grafe, Christine Art

Gwinner, Brittany 6th Math
Hadnot, Patricia CASL

Helm, Matthew 5th SS
Herring, Matthew 5th SS
House, Kimberly Instructional Coach
Holland, Jermika IA CASL
Jobb, Kathryn 5th Math
Kanipe-Buie,Kathy, Long term sub STRIVE IA
Kema, Stephanie Counselor Secretary
Killingsworth, Jordan 6th Sci
Kirchhoff, Teresa 6th ELA
Kubicek, Stephanie 6th PE
LaPaglia, Becky 5th ELA
Lewis, LaBridget Dyslexia
Lynch, Crystal ISS 1A
Martinez, Jahely LIFE 1A

Mason, Amy

5th CoT ELA, Fund of ELA



mailto:kanderson@csisd.org
mailto:katterbury@csisd.org
mailto:mbaltuswilson@csisd.org
mailto:fborroni@csisd.org
mailto:kbyers@csisd.org
mailto:abyrne@csisd.org
mailto:pcameron@csisd.org
mailto:mcaperton@csisd.org
mailto:dcheek@csisd.org
mailto:rcheek@csisd.org
mailto:lcummings@csisd.org
mailto:mdalton@csisd.org
mailto:jdecoste@csisd.org
mailto:bernst@csisd.org
mailto:afriedrich@csisd.org
mailto:agilbert@csisd.org
mailto:mgoodwin@csisd.org
mailto:cgrafe@csisd.org
mailto:bgwinner@csisd.org
mailto:phadnot@csisd.org
mailto:mhelm@csisd.org
mailto:fherrning@csisd.org
mailto:khouse@csisd.org
mailto:jholland@csisd.org
mailto:kjobb@csisd.org
mailto:kkanipebuie@csisd.org
mailto:skema@csisd.org
mailto:jkillingsworth@csisd.org
mailto:tkirchoff@csisd.org
mailto:skubicek@csisd.org
mailto:rlapaglia@csisd.org
mailto:llewis@csisd.org
mailto:clynch@csisd.org
mailto:jahelymartinez@csisd.org
mailto:amason@csisd.org
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Massie, Misty Building Secretary
May, Chris 5th CoT Math, Fund of Math
McPherson, Emma 5th Sci
Montgomery, Kelly Band

Morales, Marycruz IA CASL

Murray, Sharon Nurse

O'Neal, Carmen Library IA
Ondrasek, Sarah STRIVE

Orand, Abigail CASL IA

Palasota, Kendra 5th PE

Perez, JD AP

Ray, Courtney 5th ELA, 6th ELA
Ringer, Lisa STRIVE IA

Ritchey, Thomas 5th PE IA

Roquet, Aimee

6th CoT ELA, Fund Of ELA

Ross, Ania

LIFE 1A

Salazar, Aaron

5th Sci, 5th Math

Schultea, Dana Counselor
Shafer, Sarrah 6th Math, 6th Sci
Shepard, Kiesha MTSS Coach
Skow, Michelle Librarian

Sullivan, Kathy

Receptionist

Swanson, Sheryl IA CASL

Taylor, Amanda Theatre

Trainham, Lisa 5th Sci

Turner, Zendre 6th PE IA

Wells, Nicole ESL

Wells, Tori 6th Math

Williams, Rhonda ICS IA

Wilson, Ashley Life Skills

Toland, Amy GT (each one day a week)

Stephens, Cynthia

GT (each one day a week)

Anderson, Kandi

6th Science

Atterbury, Kasey

6th CoT Math, Fund Rdg

Baltus-Wilson, Mary

5th SS, 6th SS

Borroni, Frank

ICS IA



mailto:mmassie@csisd.org
mailto:cmay@csisd.org
mailto:emcpherson@csisd.org
mailto:kmontgomery@csisd.org
mailto:mmorales@csisd.org
mailto:smurray@csisd.org
mailto:coneal@csisd.org
mailto:sondrasek@csisd.org
mailto:aorand@csisd.org
mailto:kpalasota@csisd.org
mailto:jperez@csisd.org
mailto:cray@csisd.org
mailto:lringer@csisd.org
mailto:tritchey@csisd.org
mailto:aroquet@csisd.org
mailto:aross@csisd.org
mailto:asalazar@csisd.org
mailto:dschultea@csisd.org
mailto:sshafer@csisd.org
mailto:kshepard@csisd.org
mailto:mskow@csisd.org
mailto:ksullivan@csisd.org
mailto:sswanson@csisd.org
mailto:ataylor@csisd.org
mailto:ltrainham@csisd.org
mailto:zharvey@csisd.org
mailto:awells@csisd.org
mailto:toriwells@csisd.org
mailto:rhondawilliams@csisd.org
mailto:ashleywilson@csisd.org
mailto:atoland@csisd.org
mailto:ckstephens@csisd.org
mailto:kanderson@csisd.org
mailto:katterbury@csisd.org
mailto:mbaltuswilson@csisd.org
mailto:fborroni@csisd.org
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Byers, Kaitlyn 5th ELA
Byrne, Amanda Orchestra
Cameron, Piper Principal
Caperton, Marci ARD
Cheek, Dorthea 6th SS
Cheek, Randy ICSIA
Cummings, Lauren 6th ELA

Dalton, Michelle

Instructional Coach

DeCoste, Jan

Attendance Clerk

Ernst, Brandon 6th SS
Friedrich, Amber 5th Math
Gilbert, Amber IA CASL
Goodwin, Marla Choir, Music
Grafe, Christine Art

Gwinner, Brittany 6th Math
Hadnot, Patricia CASL

Helm, Matthew 5th SS
Herring, Matthew 5th SS
House, Kimberly Instructional Coach
Holland, Jermika IA CASL
Jobb, Kathryn 5th Math



mailto:kbyers@csisd.org
mailto:abyrne@csisd.org
mailto:pcameron@csisd.org
mailto:mcaperton@csisd.org
mailto:dcheek@csisd.org
mailto:rcheek@csisd.org
mailto:lcummings@csisd.org
mailto:mdalton@csisd.org
mailto:jdecoste@csisd.org
mailto:bernst@csisd.org
mailto:afriedrich@csisd.org
mailto:agilbert@csisd.org
mailto:mgoodwin@csisd.org
mailto:cgrafe@csisd.org
mailto:bgwinner@csisd.org
mailto:phadnot@csisd.org
mailto:mhelm@csisd.org
mailto:fherrning@csisd.org
mailto:khouse@csisd.org
mailto:jholland@csisd.org
mailto:kjobb@csisd.org

